NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester ,Electrical Engineering Examinations

May/June, 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester ,Electrical
Engineering Examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
1

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Subjects

Internship/Project Work

Roll No.

11710244
11710247
11710298
11710345
11710357
11710372
11730009
11730010
11814002
11814003
11814004
11814005
11814006
11814008
11814009

11814010

\
@a‘w/

Name

SHIVAM HINDUJA

DEEPAK KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR

SAMARTH SHINGOTE

NISHITA KAKERWAR

NEMICHAND
KUMAWAT

AZATULLAH

MATEE ALLAH

F_Name

CHANDRESH KUMAR

SATYVEER SINGH

SURANDER KUMAR

SUBHASH SHINGOTE

SHIV KUMAR
MEENA

BABU LAL
KUMAWAT

SHEER MOHAMMAD

HAJI NOOR KHAN

DIVYANSH BUDHIRAJA HITESH BUDHIRAJA

SHREYA MALAVIY A
DEEPALI

DELEPAK YADAV
NIKHIL KUMAR

ANKIT GUPTA

DIVI) ARORA

NILESH VARMA
GOPATHI

Quyr

CHITRANHAN
MALAVIYA

PRADEEP KUMAR

PURAN CHAND
YADAV

CHANDRA BHAN
SINGH

SN GUPTA

MUKESH ARORA

SATYANARAYANA

pt

Re.

Re.

Re.

Re.

SGPA

EEIR32(Int) _

EEIR32(Int )

9.0000 ¢

EEIR32(Int )/

10.0000
EEIR32(IntY
8.0000 ¢
9.0000”
9.00007
10.0000¢
9.0000/
900007
100000 £
8.00007
9.0000 ¢

9.0000 /

Code No.
EEIR32
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CGPA
RL(L) 7

RL(L)
8.2590 <
RL(L) /
6.1655 7
RI(L) &
571947
RL(L) 7
84820/

8.7338 4

71655 7
79784 7
8.7986 7
8.2590 +

7.5755 /

723744
L
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17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

11814012
11814013
11814014
11814015
11814016
11814018
11814020
11814021
11814022
11814023
11814024
11814025
11814026
11814027
11814028
11814029
11814030
11814031
11814032
11814033

11814034

@.‘)’/

RADHEY SHYAM

RINKESH MEENA

JAYESH GOYAL

NISHTHA GUPTA

JITENDRA KUMAR
KANAUIJIYA

BIJENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA

SHIVANSHU GOYAL

SHARAYU SHRIRAM
SHENDRE

RAJENDRA MAHLA

SAGAR MEGHWAL

YASH PARASARIYA

BALWAN

NIMAN

ANURADHA GUPTA

VISHAL CHAUHAN

SUNNY KUMAR SAH

ANKIT

LOVE KUSH

MILAN JAIN

NITIN KUMAR

KIRTI

May/June, 2021

DINESH KUMAR
SHARMA

JAGADISH MEENA

PREETAM CHAND
GUPTA

RAKESH GUPTA

RAM UJAGIR
KANAUIJIYA

NAND KISHORE
SHARMA

SUBHASH CHAND

SHRIRAM KISAN
SHENDRE

OM PRAKASH
MAHLA

BHANWAR LAL
MEGHWAL

SITARAM
PARASARIYA

DHARAMVIR
AJIT SINGH

MADAN LAL GUPTA

SURENDRA
CHAUHAN

KAMLESHWAR SAH
HARI OM

JAI PAL SINGH
MANISH KALA
VIRENDER SINGH

RAVI PRAKASH

W

9.0000 7"
10.0000 ¢
9.0000 #
9.0000 #
9.0000 ©
9.0000 «”
9.0000 #
9.0000 *
9.0000 ¢
10.0000 «
10.0000 ,
10.0000 4/
10.0000 ~
9.0000 /~
10.0000
9.0000 <
10.0000 ¢
10.0000 ~
10.0000 ¢

10.0000 #

10.0000
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79496 7
N

89784 7
05899 7
9.0935 7~
8.3094 7
92086 7
85827 7
861877
8.7194 7
79712 -
9.0012 7"
9.0144 7

9.2806 /

92518

8.7194 /

7.6691 4

9.0216 /°

84604 /7

89353 ¢
96331 7
69281/
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

43

49

50

51

52,

53

54

55

56

57

58

11814035
11814036
11814038
11814039
11814040
11814043
11814045
11814046
11814049
11814050
11814051
11814052
11814053
11814055
11814056
11814057
11814058
11814059
11814063
11814064

11814065

E

APEKSHITA PANDEY

KUSUMANCHI

LAKSHMI NARASIMHA

SUKUMAR

PANKAJ SINGH MEENA

PRIYANKA

SONAKSHI DUA

VIBHU

GAURAV

JITENDER

PULKIT MAHAJAN

GAURAYV SROHA

ABHISHEK RAJ

ANMOL DHANDA

VARUN KUMAR
SINGHAL

May/June, 2021

SANJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

KUSUMANCHI
RAMALINGESWARA
RAO

BADRI PRASAD
MEENA

MANOJ KUMAR

VINEESH DUA

SATY PARKASH
SHRIVASTAV

ARVIND KUMAR

NAWAL SINGH

VINAY MAHAJAN

DINESH KUMAR

ISHWAR CHANDRA
THAKUR

HISHAM SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
SINGHAL

DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAJ NARAYAN

MAURYA

RAMA KANT BHATIA
SOURABH ROHILLA
MAYANK LATHER
KAILASH KUMAR
AAYUSHI PRAKASH
AKASH PATEL

CHINMAY BOHRA

~

MAURYA

GHEVAR CHAND
BHATIA

RAKESH KUMAR
ROHILLA

IQBAL SINGH

NIRANJAN SINGH

SATYA PRAKASH

VASISHTH
NARAYAN SINGH

VIKRAM BOHRA

Ao

10.0000 <~
10.0000 7
8.0000
10.0000 ¢
10.0000 ,
10.0000 /
9.0000
9.0000 /
10.0000
9.0000 /
6.0000 <
10.0000 ,~
9.0000
9.0000 ¢
9.0000/”
10.0000 ¢
9.0000 &
10.0000
100000 ¢
9.0000 ¢

10.0000 /

Page 3 of 8

9.1007 &

73741 £

72086 7

9.4460

88345 /
9.0000 '~

91721 7
73741 /
RUL) 7
so184¢ ﬂ

8.7266 ¢

8.1583 /

7.0719 /

85612 7

7

8.5180

94173 ¢

/
y

RL(L)

8.8417 /

9.6331
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

11814067
11814069
11814070
11814072
11814073

11814074

11814075
11814076
11814077
11814079
11814080
11814081
11814083
11814084
11814085
11814086
11814087
11814088
11814089
11814090

11814091

G

HIMANSHU

DHRUV RANA

MAHI

BHAVESH AGRAWAL

PULKIT GOYAL

ARVIND YADAV

CHIRAG

RISHI AMETA

RITIKA GUPTA

MANMOHAN SINGH

AKASH

ADITYA MEENA

ABHIMANYU

HARSH GUPTA

JITENDER

DAMALA SUSANTH

AMIT ANIKET

JITENDER

SASHYAT SINGH

CHANDAN SATAPATHY

KUSHAGRA SONI

BRAJ KISHOR

AJAB SINGH RANA

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJESH K.
AGRAWAL

SANJEEV KUMAR

GOYAL

AJIT SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

NARESH AMETA

MUKESH GUPTA

RAVINDER SINGH

BHARAT LAL

OM PRAKASH

RAMAVTAR

VINOD GUPTA

SUNIL KUMAR

DAMALA

NARAYANA DASU

PRAMOD KUMAR

NAYAK

NARENDER SINGH

HARIHAR PRASAD

SINGH

SURESH KUMAR

SATAPATHY

ALOK KUMAR

Qs

@

9.0000
8.0000
8.0000 /
8.0000
9.0000 #
9.0000 /
6.0000 /
9.00007
9.0000 /
6.00007”
9.0000 /
9.0000 7
9.0000 7
8.0000 /
Re. EEIR32(Int )~
9.0000 =
9.0000
9.0000
9.0000 ¢

10.0000/

8.0000/

Page 4 of 8

7.3094 /
6.8129 /
9.4532 /

8.5036 /
9.0288 /

92014 /
62806

85971 /'

.

95108 7

s.’2302 ’
:

9522 £
7:9065 i
8.4604 /'
s
RL(L) 7
nh
88561 7/
9.3885 /
17050 £
;.1151 /

Y,

8.6331
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

11814093
11814094
11814095
11814096
11814097
11814098
11814099
11814101
11814102
11814103
11814104
11814105
11814106
11814107
11814108
11814109
11814110
11814111
11814112
11814113

11814114

e

VIKAS CHHIPI

MANISH VERMA

AKHILESH SINGH

ROBIN SINGH

SAMRITI KAUSHIK

HARSHIT SAXENA

YAMAN YADAV

VIJAY CHALAWARIYA

RAHUL PATWA

ARYAN MALIK

AKASH

ANURADHA MEENA

GURUDAYAL SINGH

KUMARI NISTHA

GULSHAN

May/June, 2021

VISHNU KUMAR
CHHIPI

SURESH CHANDRA
VERMA

SHITAL SINGH
PURAN SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
PRADEEP SAXENA

ASHOK YADAV

HARINARAYAN
CHALAWARIYA

SHIVDHANI PATWA
RAJEEV MALIK

RADHEY SHYAM

BACHHU SINGH
MEENA

VINOD KUMAR
SINGH

NARENDRA SINGH

DAYA NAND

VIVEK KUMAR YADAV RAMCHET YADAV

YOGESH

KUKKA LOKESHWAR

SARTHAK PRATIK

MOHIT KUMAR

SHIVAM KESHRI

Qv

BHUPENDER SINGH

KUKKA RAJESHWAR

PRAMOD KUMAR
BEHERA

MUKESH KUMAR

MOHAN JEE KESHRI

-

10.0000 -
9.0000 ¢
10.0000 /
10.0000
10.0000 <
10.0000¢

9.00007

9.0000 “
9.0000 ¢
9.0000 ¢
9.0000 4

9.0000 /
9.0000 7
9.0000 e

8.0000 <
10.0000_,
10.0000 "
9.0000 /

10.0000

9.0000 #

9.0000 y

8.7554 /

26619 ¢
7.8921 ¢

9.0072 (

9.5827 /
1

92662 /

9.1942 /

A

8.2518 /

68561/

89209 7

76835 ¢

’

16259 £
76043 /
83597 /
1231 ¢
L
RLL)
76475 ¢
81655/
85612 ¢

8.1727 4

8.9568 /
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

114

116

117

118

119

120

121

11814115
11814116
11814117
11814118
11814119
11814120
11814122
11814123
11814124
11814125
11814126
11814127
11814128
11814129
11814130
11814131
11814132
11814133
11814134
11814135

11814136

e

-

ABHINESH PALIWAL

May/June, 2021

RAJU PALIWAL

RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI BECHAN PRASAD

MONIKA YADAV

NAVDEEP

SHASHWAT

BATTU HARI PRIYA

AADITYA RANA

DEEPAK JADON

VAMSI NAIDU
DUVVANA

FAIZAN E ROZA

VARSHA KUMARI

CHHAYA AGRAWAL

SHUBHAM FULWARI

RACHNA

VAIBHAV GUPTA

GAURAV VARSHNEY

DIMPAL MEENA

PIYUSH

HIMANSHU

GAGAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT

RUPESH MEENA

N7 v

KHUSHAL SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

BATTU DAMODAR

RAJINDER KUMAR

LAKSHMAN SINGH

D.GANDHI

SABIR HUSSAIN

PANKAJ KUMAR
SINGH

BRIJESH AGRAWAL

RAJESH FULWARI

JAINARAYAN

RAM
KISHOREBGUFTA

NAVEEN VARSHNEY

JAGDISH PRASAD
MEENA

SURENDER KUMAR

JAGDISH CHANDER

SURESH KUMAR
RAJPUROHIT

HARINARAYAN
MEENA

7

10.0000
8.0000 ¢
9.0000 7
9.0000 ¢
10.0000 ¢
8.0000 /
9.0000 /
9.0000 /
10.0000 /
10,0000 /
9.0000 /
9.0000
Ve

10.0000

10.000¢"

9.0000 /
10.0000 /

8.0000”

8.0000 4/
10.0000
9.0000

9.0000

Page 6 of 8

8.1727 7~

83669 ¢

9.3813 v

95755 7/~

8.8417 7
79200 £

82734 ¢

[

871227
o
8.9424 /

»

72446 ¢

3

;

9.6403 /

1
79137 ¢
£
8.6043

7.9640

«

8.7554 /

9.4532 4
62518 £
7.6835 /

9.0791 ¢

800727

7.9856 /
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122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

11814137

11814138

11814139

11814140

11814141

11814142

11814143

11814144

11814145

11814146

11814147

11814148

11814149

11814150

11814151

11814152

11814153

11814154

11814155

11814156

11814157

o

SHAILENDRA
AGRAWAL

AZMIRA CHANDRA
SHAKER NAYAK

ROHAN KUMAR
NAYAK

VISHWAS GARG

JAGRITI KUMARI

GULSHAN KUMAR
MEENA

HARENDRA PRATAP
SINGH

MRITYUNJAY
CHAUDHARY

SHIVAM NEGI

SHAURYA GAUTAM

DIVYAM SACHDEVA

NIKKITA

DEVEN

SOURABH GARG

SANKALP ARORA

AMIT KHANDELWAL

NIKHIL GUPTA

ROHIT KUMAR

VISHNU KUMAR JTHA

KAPIL GOYAL

JAIDEEP

May/June, 2021

SUNIL AGRAWAL

AZMIRA PANDU
NAYAK

KAMINI KANT
NAYAK

RAM LAL

JAY KUMAR JHA

PRABHU DAYAL
MEENA

AMAR SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

VIRNDRA SINGH
NEGI

NAVNEET GAUTAM

BHUPENDRA
SACHDEVA

MANOJ KUMAR

CHETAN KUMAR
JAIN

SATYA NARAYAN

SURENDRA KUMAR
ARORA

MISHRI MAL

HEMANT KUMAR
GUPTA

RAMESH KUMAR

SOHAN KUMAR JHA

KOSAL GOYAL

VIRENDER SINGH

N

¥y

10.0000
8.0000
9.0000 <~
9.0000 »~
9.0000 7
8.0000 ~~
9.0000”"
10.0000 7
9.0000
10.0000 7
8.0000 "
10.0000 #~
9.0000
10.0000 ~~
10.0000 +
10.0000 7~
9.0000 /
10.0000
9.0000 7"

10.0000 7

8.0000 /
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9.0288 / |

59496 ¢
81655 7
9.1942 /
7.1367 ¢
7.4964 ¢
89424 /
84532 ¢
8.7266 7
9.8633 /'
73094 /
8.8921 7
92230 /
9.1007
92518 ¢
9.1007 ¢ ;

83165

8.8705 /

/
9.3525

8.6547 ¢

6.9424 /



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester ,Electrical Engineering examinations
May/June, 2021

143 11814158 MANVI ARORA PRAKASH KUMAR 9.0000 ~ 83381 /
144 11814159 NIKHIL SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA 9.0000 p 8.8993 ¥
145 11824001 SHUBHAM SHARMA KRISHAN DUTT 10.0000 7.2590

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand rev D) case some discrep%cy iso

’ j\')b
Date : Joint Regis rar 3 Pro g fu

Kurukshetra (Examinations) (Examinations)

Q\"px @;@‘,
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